LIDIE Eckwanne 140x140x45¢cm, weil3

Bestellcode:

GréBe
Laénge:
Breite:
Hoéhe:
Umfang:

Eigenschaften
Farbe:
Material:
Garantie:

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

polysan

480

97 M
1400 mm
1400 mm
450 mm
2101
Weil3
Acrylic 5
10 Jahre )
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UBC s.r.o., Mélnicka 87, 250 65 Libeznice

VOLUME 210L

e-mail:info@ubc-group.cz web:www.ubc-group.cz



